

T.V. 124.

Make.	A.E. Co.	U.Weight. 6.17.2.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 194.	
Chassis No.	661T337.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	17/6/1939.	

Delivered 28/10/54.

~~*Sold Spain 1/12/54*~~

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1940.

31,696.

1941.

13,861.

45,557.

1942.

41,884.

87,441.

1943.

40,208.

127,649.

1944.

23,121.

150,770.

1945.

45,704.

196,474.

1946.

41,059.

237,533.

1947

19 919.0

257 452.0

1948

25 688.0

283 140.0

1949

33 609.2

316 749.2

1950

41 142.8

357 892.0

1951

44 948.3

402 840.3

2

36,557.9

439,398.2

3

37,167.6

476 565.8

4

518 726.8

5

542 46 5.7

T.V. 125.

Make.	A.E. Co.	U. Weight. 6.17.2.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 195.	
Chassis No.	661T338.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	1/7/1939.	

Relicensed 28/10/54

~~*Sold Spain 1/12/54*~~

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1940.	30,026.	
1941.	14,584.	44,610.
1942.	43,096.	87,706.
1943.	40,938.	128,644.
1944.	39,227.	167,871.
1945.	45,626.	213,497.
1946.	40,869.	254,366.
1947	29,987.2	284,353.2
1948	46,103.6	330,456.8
1949	22,795.0	353,251.8
1950	49,237.7	402,489.5
1951	44,224.2	446,713.7
2	38,958.5	485,672.2
3	36,708.6	522,380.8
4		563,768.3
5		587,288.9

T.V. 126.

Make.	A.E. Co.	U.Weight. 6.17.2.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 196.	
Chassis No.	661T339.	
In Service.	2/7/1939.	
Seats.	56.	

Delicensed Feb 1953

~~*Sold Spain 1/12/54*~~

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1940.	31,725.	
1941.	14,608.	46,333.
1942.	41,950.	88,283.
1943.	32,794.	121,077.
1944.	41,175.	162,252.
1945.	44,223.	206,475.
1946.	24,919.	231,394.
1947	36,586.8	267,980.8
1948	47,646.0	315,656.2
1949	46,990.9	362,647.1
1950	43,555.8	406,202.9
1951	43,747.6	449,950.5
2	41,252.4	491,202.9
3	38,688.4	529,891.3
4		564,106.7
5		564,106.7

T.V. 127.

Make.	A.E.Co.	U.Weight. 6.17.2.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 197.	
Chassis No.	661T340.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	2/7/1939.	

Rehoused 28/10/54

~~*Sold Spain 1954. Dec 1st*~~

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1940.	31,186.	
1941.	14,641.	45,827.
1942.	40,451.	86,278.
1943.	41,662.	127,940.
1944.	38,991.	166,931.
1945.	44,661.	211,592.
1946.	39,876.	251,468.
1947	45,698.3	297,166.3
1948	33,590.2	330,756.8
1949	41,043.3	371,800.1
1950	48,506.1	420,306.2
1951	43,863.3	464,169.5
2	35,449.5	499,619.0
3	31,498.8	531,117.8
4		567,396.9
5		589,678.9

T.V. 128.

Make.	A.E.Co.	U.Weight. 6.17.2.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 198.	
Chassis No.	661T341.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	2/7/1939.	

Delic^d 28/10/54

~~*Sold Spain 1/12/54*~~

<u>Year Ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1940.	31,069.	
1941.	38,227.	69,296.
1942.	40,493.	109,789.
1943.	37,857.	147,646.
1944.	43,323.	190,969.
1945.	46,065.	237,034.
1946.	37,135.	274,169.
1947	35,511.6	309,680.6
1948	33,675.6	343,356.2
1949	43,985.9	387,342.1
1950	45,380.0	432,722.1
1951	43,836.1	476,558.2
2	24,963.7	501,521.9
3	38,018.4	539,540.3
4	41,906.7	581,447.0
5		605,667.3

T.V. 129.

Make.	A.E.Co.	U.Weight. 6.17.2.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 199.	
Chassis No.	661T342.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	7/7/1939.	

Delic^d 28/10/54

~~*Sold Spain: 1/12/54*~~

<u>Year ended.</u>	<u>Mileage.</u>	<u>Total.</u>
March. 1940.	29,923.	
1941.	39,991.	69,914.
1942.	41,034.	110,948.
1943.	39,324.	150,272.
1944.	40,900.	191,172.
1945.	42,714.	233,886.
1946.	42,523.	276,409.
1947	38,142.6	314,551.6
1948	25,561.8	340,113.4
1949	48,254.4	388,367.8
1950	48,906.8	437,274.6
1951	41,956.6	479,231.2
2	24,187.0	503,418.2
3	35,949.0	539,367.2
4		582,036.6
5.		605,884.4

T.V. 130.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 6. 3.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 827.	
Chassis No.	W.50195.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	21/7/1945.	

Sold to Doncaster . /1/54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

26,991.

1947

42,951.8

69,942.8

1948

49,201.7

119,144.5

1949

48,095.1

167,239.6

1950

52,168.3

219,407.9

1951

45,667.3

265,075.2

2

39,092.0

304,167.2

3

41,562.8

345,730.0

4

T.V. 131.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7 . <u>6</u> . 3.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 828.	
Chassis No.	W.50193.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	4/8/1945.	

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

23,010.

1947

47 207.2

70 217.2

1948

48 849.3

119 066.5

1949

44 429.2

163 495.7

1950

49 152.3

212 648.0

1951

47 251.4

259.899.4

2

40,613.1

300,512.5

3

41,337.6

341,850.1

4

T.V. 132.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 6. 3.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 829.	
Chassis No.	W.50194.	
Seats.	56.	
In Service.	4/8/1945.	

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

2

3

4

23,353.

45,541.7

48,058.2

47,622.7

49,190.5

45,496.4

42,146.4

40,432.3

68,894.7

11,6952.9

164,575.6

21,3766.1

259,262.5

301,408.9

341,841.2

T.V. 133.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 8. 1.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 898.	
Chassis No.	W.50230.	
Seats.	56.	

27. 11. 45

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

5,444.

52,511.5

1947

49,067.5

102,193.7

1948

49,682.2

152,062.2

1949

49,868.5

201,560.0

1950

49,497.8

246,881.6

1951

45,321.6

290,766.0

2

43,884.4

330,330.2

3

39,564.2

4

T.V. 134.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 8. 1.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 899.	
Chassis No.	W.50231.	
Seats.	56.	

28-11-45

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54.

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

3,579.

51,407.9

1947

48,028.9

102,199.2

1948

50,792.3

149,738.3

1949

47,539.1

197,098.8

1950

47,360.5

243,533.9

1951

46,435.1

287,907.9

2

44,374.0

328,076.6

3

40,168.7

4

T.V. 135.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 8. 1.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 900.	
Chassis No.	W.50232.	
Seats.	56.	

29 11 45

Sold to Lancaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

3,490.

53497.0

7

50,007..

104624.8

8

51,127.8

153027.0

9

48402.2

1950

51,524.4

204551.4

1951

45596.0

250147.4

2

44,322.9

294,470.3

3

42,850.2

337,320.5

4

T.V. 136.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 8. 1.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 901.	
Chassis No.	W50233.	
Seats.	56.	

30-11-45

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March.1946.

2,804.

51 235.3

7

48 431.3

102068.5

8

50 833.2

147119.4

9

45050.9

1950

50174.0

197293.4

1951

48227.9

245521.3

2

43,859.5

289,380.8

3

43,857.6

333,238.4

4

T.V. 137.

Make.	Sunbeam.	U.Weight. 7. 8. 1.
Reg. No.	B.H.J. 902.	
Chassis No.	W 50234.	
Seats.	56.	

1- 1- 46.

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

5,170.

52,745.5.

7

49,545.5

100,751.7

8

48,006.2

150,987.1

9

50,235.4

200,966.0

1950

49,978.9

246,945.7

1951

45,979.7

2

44,311.9

291,257.6

3

40,326.8

331,584.4

4

T.V. 138.

2-1-46.

MAKE
Reg No.
CHASSIS.

SUNBEAM.
BHS 903.
W 50235

Body - PARK ROYAL.

SEATS.

56

IN SERVICE.

1-3-46.

YEAR.

1945.

Sold to Doncaster Jan 54

Year ended.

Mileage.

Total.

March. 1946.

3,167.

51,696.7

7

48,529.7

96,542.0

8

44,845.3

9

46,591.9

143,133.9.

1950

50,507.9

193,641.8

1951

45,783.6

239,425.4

1952

39,400.0

278,825.4

1953

38,817.2

317,642.6

1954